3000W Kitchen Soak Tank 89 Gallon For BBQ Grills Hood Filters Bakery
Pans
Basic Information
Shenzhen, China
Skymen
RoHS, CE, FCC, SGS
JP-338
1

production facilities
Heating Power 3000W
Thermal insulation Available
Temperature setting Room temperature ~ 80°C / 176°F adjustable
Drain hole On the bottom of inner tank
Water inlet/outlet Yes
Basket lift point on tank side Yes
Basket load 300KG
Power supply 110V / 220V, single phase
Warranty 1 year
Certificate CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH
Lead time 20 Working days
Same Series soaking tank Machine List
Model Volume Inner tank size Basket size Unit size Heating power
(L) (MM) (MM) (MM) (KW)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 605*390*595 755*510*785 1.5KW
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 700*430*595 850*550*785 1.5KW
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 840*460*575 990*580*800 3KW
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 790*460*650 940*580*875 3KW
JP-388 388L 1080*460*680 1060*440*650 1480*560*875 4.5KW
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1315*500*650 1465*620*875 6KW
Cleaning Process
Application of BBQ Grills Soaking tank
Skymen's Partner
 86-755-27094405  info@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com